Lista Industrial Workbenches
Continental Machines, a manufacturer
of machine tools and hydraulic com-
ponents, uses Lista industrial work-
benches with galvanized steel
worksurfaces and the Nexus™
Accessory System in its machine shop.
The benches provide employees with

Width cabinets and pages 46-47 for
MP Width cabinets.
How to order an Easy-Order
Industrial Workbench
1. Select Easy-Order workbench
configuration.
2. ■  Select worksurface style. See
page 31 for descriptions.
LTS = Lista Top
GLS = Galvanized steel
PLS = Plastic laminate
BTS = Butcher block
All worksurfaces have a standard
square edge and are 30" deep.
3. ■  Select worksurface size.
4830 = 48" long x 30" deep
6030 = 60" long x 30" deep
7230 = 72" long x 30" deep
9630 = 96" long x 30" deep
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover or below.
EXAMPLE: to order a WB1201 workbench
with a 72" long plastic laminate worksur-
face and Bright Blue paint, the part num-
ber would be WB1201-PLS7230BB.
5. Select cabinet pedestals (for
WB03xx and WB06xx configurations).
For Easy-Order pedestals, see pages
40-41 for Narrow Width cabinets and
pages 46-47 for MP Width cabinets.
EXAMPLE (CUSTOMER-SPECIFIED
CABINETS): to order a WB0300 workbench
with a 72" long plastic laminate worksur-
face, and an MP0750-0601NA cabinet
pedestal with Bright Blue paint, the
workbench part number would be
WB0300-PLS7230BB, and the
cabinet part number would be
MP0750-0601NA-NBRGBB.
PART NO.
WB1000-■■■■
Workbenches with 2 Lista Legs Workbenches with 2 Legs and
1 Drawer
Workbenches with 1 Leg and
1 Cabinet
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB1001-■■■■ backstop and endstops
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB1002-■■■■ stationary riser shelf with
backstop and full rear panel
workbench endstops
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB1103-■■■■ 12" adjustable riser shelf w/backstop
workbench backstop and endstops
PART NO.
WB1100-■■■■
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB1101-■■■■ backstop and endstops
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB1102-■■■■ stationary riser shelf with
backstop and full rear panel
workbench endstops
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB1203-■■■■ 12" adjustable riser shelf w/backstop
workbench backstop and endstops
PART NO.
WB1200-■■■■
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB1201-■■■■ backstop and endstops
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB1202-■■■■ stationary riser shelf with
backstop and full rear panel

2 fixed and 2 swivel 6" x 2" casters with
wheel locks.
How to order an Easy-Order
Industrial Mobile Workbench
1. Select Easy-Order workbench
configuration.
2. ■  Select worksurface style. See
page 31 for descriptions.
LTS = Lista Top
GLS = Galvanized steel
PLS = Plastic laminate
BTS = Butcher block
All worksurfaces have a standard
square edge and are 30" deep.
3. ■  Select worksurface size.
4830 = 48" long x 30" deep
6030 = 60" long x 30" deep
7230 = 72" long x 30" deep
9630* = 96" long x 30" deep
*available only in butcher block (BTS)
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover or below.
EXAMPLE: to order a WB2201 workbench
with a 72" long plastic laminate worksur-
face and Bright Blue paint, the part num-
ber would be WB2201-PLS7230BB.
Easy-Order Industrial Mobile Workbenches
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB2003-■■■■ 12" adjustable riser shelf w/backstop
workbench backstop and endstops
PART NO.
WB2000-■■■■
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB2001-■■■■ backstop and endstops
Includes
• 2 Lista Mobile Legs (legs are 33 1⁄2" high)
• 1 stringer
• 1 HC/MP150-WB-RG hanging drawer
9630 size worksurface available only in butcher
block for these Easy-Order benches
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB2002-■■■■ stationary riser shelf with
backstop and full rear panel
workbench endstops
Includes
• 1 Lista Mobile Leg (leg is 35 1⁄2" high)
• 1 stringer
• 1 MP0600-0402NA cabinet
9630 size worksurface available only in butcher
block for these Easy-Order benches
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB2103-■■■■ 12" adjustable riser shelf w/backstop
workbench backstop and endstops
PART NO.
WB2100-■■■■
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB2101-■■■■ backstop and endstops
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB2102-■■■■ stationary riser shelf with
backstop and full rear panel
workbench endstops
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB2203-■■■■ 12" adjustable riser shelf w/backstop
workbench backstop and endstops
PART NO.
WB2200-■■■■
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB2201-■■■■ backstop and endstops
PART NO. INCLUDES
WB2202-■■■■ stationary riser shelf with
backstop and full rear panel